
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 14-I

Start 6-13-19
4 soil 4 Finish 6-17-19

24 clay/gravel 28
57 shale 85
91 lime 176
94 shale 270
107 lime 377
58 shale 435
62 lime 497 Set 40’ of  7” w/5sxs                         

Ran 974.9’ of  2 ⅞                        
cemented to surface 125sxs  

6 shale 503
49 lime 552
187 shale 739
25 lime 764
54 shale 818
28 lime 846
14 shale 860
9 lime 869

14 shale 883
6 lime 889
9 shale 898
3 lime 901

37 shale 938
9 Sandy shale 947 odor

10 bkn sand 957 good show
23 shale 980 T.D. 
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